Sunday, June 18, 2017

Wind west @ 7 - 10 mph

Race Officer
RC Crew #1
RC Crew #2
RC Crew #3
RC Crew #4
Patrol Boat

Race #1
Race #2

Boat
Race #1
Zoom
Spirit
Sheba

Race #2
Zoom
Spirit
Sheba

Bob Sengstacken
George Penny
Amanda Sengstacken

Bob Jackson, Sue Smith; Brian Beringer, Art Healy

Start Time Course Miles
14:00:10 13 C-E-A 5.10
15:40:00 12 C-E-B 3.90
Class Sail No. Skipper PHRF
Tartan 10 22615 Brieant 129
C&C 40-2 23939 Michael 93
Nonsuch 30 212 Martin 177
Tartan 10 22615 Brieant 129
C&C 40-2 23939 Michael 93
Nonsuch 30 212 Martin 177

Time-On-Time

Course

C-E-A 15:06:20
C-E-A 15:02:52
C-E-A 15:17:55
C-E-B 16:30:50
C-E-B 16:29:15
C-E-B DNS

Finish Time Elapsed Time

1:06:10
1:.02:42
1:17:45

0:50:50
0:49:15

Corrected Time

1:03:20
1:03:23
1:.09:31

0:48:40
0:49:47

Points

N

N



