Sunday, June 18, 2017

Wind west @ 7 - 10 mph

Bob Sengstacken Race Officer George Penny RC Crew #1 Amanda Sengstacken

RC Crew #2

RC Crew #3

RC Crew #4

Patrol Boat Race #1 Race #2	Bob Jackson, Su								
	Start Time 14:00:10 15:40:00	Course		Miles	Time-On-Time				
		13 12	C-E-A C-E-B	5.10 3.90					
Boat	Class	Sail No.	Skipper	PHRF	Course	Finish Time	Elapsed Time	Corrected Time	Points
Race #1									
Zoom	Tartan 10	22615	Brieant	129	C-E-A	15:06:20	1:06:10	1:03:20	1
Spirit	C&C 40-2	23939	Michael	93	C-E-A	15:02:52	1:02:42	1:03:23	2
Sheba	Nonsuch 30	212	Martin	177	C-E-A	15:17:55	1:17:45	1:09:31	3
Race #2									
Zoom	Tartan 10	22615	Brieant	129	C-E-B	16:30:50	0:50:50	0:48:40	1
Spirit	C&C 40-2	23939	Michael	93	C-E-B	16:29:15	0:49:15	0:49:47	2
Sheba	Nonsuch 30	212	Martin	177	C-E-B	DNS			3